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Company: RADIOLOGY GROUP OF PADUCAH, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0198648
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 2/27/1985 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 6/29/2021 4:42:55 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
% CLAYTON BYRD & MEEKS
1901 KENTUCKY AVENUE
PADUCAH, KY 42003

Registered Agent Name/Address
JAMES D. VANHOOSE
5790 BUCKNER LANE
PADUCAH, KY 42001

Current Officers
President ADRIAN M MILLER 230 CEDAR RIDGE PL, PADUCAH KY 42003
Secretary JENNIFER W BRIEN 6 HICKORY HILL, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President PAUL J JOHNSON 1200 BERESFORD WAY, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President FREDERIC C PARK III 5126 OGILVIE AVE, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President RUSSELL ERIC SHIELDS 5500 CONTEST RD, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President HAROLD L. HALFHILL 6 HIGHLANDS DR, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President VERNON W DUNCAN 490 HIGHLAND CHURCH RD, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President JAMES D VANHOOSE 5790 BUCKNER LANE, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President AMINATA TRAORE 1755 LOV FLO STA RD W., PADUCAH KY 42001
Vice President DEREK W SAVELLS 535 PEPPERS MILL DR, PADUCAH, KY  42001
Vice President ALLISON P SIMONS 6050 MCNUTT DR, PADUCAH, KY  42001
Vice President SCOTT T MCELROY 4478 QUAIL HOLLOW DR, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President JOSEPH A LAMBERT ii 23 FLAT TOP LAKE RD, GHENT, WV 25843

Directors
Director JENNIFER W BRIEN 6 HICKORY HILL, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director VERNON W DUNCAN 490 HIGHLAND CHURCH RD, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director HAROLD L HALFHILL, II 6 HIGHLANDS DR, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director PAUL J JOHNSON 1200 BERESFORD WAY, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director FREDERIC C PARK, III 5126 OGILVIE AVE, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director RUSSELL E SHIELDS 5500 CONTEST RS, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director JAMES D VANHOOSE 5790 BUCKNER LANE, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director ADRIAN M MILLER 230 CEDAR RIDGE PL, PADUCAH, KY 42003
Director AMINATA TRAORE 1755 LOV FLO STA RD W., PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director DEREK W SAVELLS 535 PEPPERS MILL DR, PADUCAH, KY  42001
Director ALLISON P SIMONS 6050 MCNUTT DR, PADUCAH, KY  42001
Director SCOTT T MCELROY 4478 QUAILL HOLLOW DR, PADUCAH, KY 42001
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Director JOSEPH A LAMBERT 23 FLAT TOP LAKE RD, GHENT, WV 25843

Shareholders
Shareholder Paul J Johnson 1200 BERESFORD WAY PADUCAH KY 42001
Shareholder Russell Eric Shields 5500 CONTEST ROAD PADUCAH KY 42001
Shareholder James D. VanHoose 5790 BUCKNER LANE PADUCAH KY 42001
Shareholder Harold L. Halfhill 6 HIGHLANDS DR PADUCAH KY 42001
Shareholder Vernon W Duncan 490 HIGHLAND CHURCH RD PADUCAH KY 42001
Shareholder Jennifer W Brien 6 HICKORY HILL, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Shareholder Frederic C Park III 5126 OGILVIE AVE, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Shareholder ADRIAN M MILLER 230 CEDAR RIDGE PL, PADUCAH, KY 42003
Shareholder AMINATA TRAORE 1755 LOV FLO STA RD W., PADUCAH, KY 42001
Shareholder DEREK W SAVELLS 535 PEPPERS MILL DR, PADUCAH, KY  42001
Shareholder ALLISON P SIMONS 6050 MCNUTT DR, PADUCAH, KY  42001
Shareholder SCOTT T MCELROY 4478 QUAIL HOLLOW DR, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Shareholder JOSEPH A LAMBERT 23 FLAT TOP LAKE RD, GHENT, WV 25843

Signatures
Signature GREG YATES
Title CPA
President's Signature ADRIAN MILLER


